
1001

1015

1,640,335.9 1,633,696.4

14,570.60

931,205.50 905,783.76

12,327.63

1,563,848.1 95.72

97.27

75.76

75.76

84.61

637,366.44 93.82

24,384.00

      32,184.00       24,384.00 

05.06.01 931,718.60

05.06.01 685,456.80 679,330.40

05.06.01      14,570.60 

05.06.01       8,589.90 8,589.90 8,370.22 97.44

32,184.00 32,184.00

     32,184.00 10.09.02



1016

1046

1133

100.00

100.00226,949.80

272,200.20 272,200.20

100.00

100.00272,200.20

08.02.02

05.06.01 226,949.80 226,949.80

100.00

40,274.00 40,274.00

200,162.48

40,274.00

40,274.00

213,291.30 213,291.30

213,291.30 213,291.30

40,274.00 40,274.00

05.04.01 45,250.40

05.06.01

45,250.40

93.84

93.84200,162.48

45,250.40



1155

136,209.2

100.00

7,590.00 99.55

213,291.30 213,291.30

800.00

05.04.01

1,590,368.0

478,844.28

800.0005.04.01

05.04.01 136,209.2

7,624.307,624.3

117,062.0

252,666.4 252,666.405.04.01

100.00136,209.2

2,691,767.1

  1,304,978.0    1,304,978.0 05.06.01

05.06.01

2,575,505.1

252,666.4

93.84

100.00

200,162.48

61.75

36.69



05.04.01 44,700.000

05.04.01 140,288.0

05.04.01 7,000.00

100.00

05.04.01

05.04.01 141,270.2 141,270.2

140,288.0 100.00

100.00

140,288.0

05.06.01      396,959.1 396,959.10

15,603.8

05.04.01 127,406.10 127,406.10

44,700.000

127,406.10

237,990.00

7,000.00 100.00

141,270.2 100.00

44,700.000

15,603.8

59.95

7,000.00

15,603.8 100.00



1001

1016

1155

11.01.01                  -           73,542.0 

                 -   73,542.00

100.00                 -   50,000.00

73,542.00 100.00

11.01.01                  -           77,526.6 77,526.60

50,000.00

73,542.00

107,526.6 100.00

100.00

05.06.01      396,959.1 396,959.10

11.01.01

237,990.00

50,000.0 50,000.0 100.00

100.00

                 -   

                 -   107,526.6

59.95



1001

       30,000.0 

11.01.01                  -           77,526.6 77,526.60 100.00

30,000.00 100.00

7,676.47 70.43

84.12

15,129.21 93.33

10,900.00

05.06.01                  -   

                 -   27,110.0

16,210.00

05.06.01                  -   

22,805.68


